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Total part-time, first-time, first-year (freshman) men who enrolled

Total full-time, first-time, first-year (freshman) women who enrolled

Total part-time, first-time, first-year (freshman) women who enrolled

Applications and Acceptances, First Time In College 2014-15

Total first-time, first-year (freshman) men who applied

Total first-time, first-year (freshman) women who applied

Total first-time, first-year (freshman) men who were admitted

Total first-time, first-year (freshman) women who were admitted

Total full-time, first-time, first-year (freshman) men who enrolled


